
SL NO. ROLL NO. NAME ADDRESS

1 MYS/19/71 KERUR  MAHALINGAPPA G

MANGALWAR PETH, BANHATTI,  

BAGALKOT DIST,  BANAHATTI-  587 

311

2 KAR/387/76
SATTIKAR BASAGOUDA 

NIJALINGAPPA

AT & PO,  TERDAL JAMKHANDI TQ,  

BAGALKOT DIST, BANAHATTI-  

3 KAR/557/81
PENDARI ALLABAKSH 

MAHIBOOBSA

PENDARI GALLI,  AT & PO,  

BANHATTI, TQ: JAMKHANDI,  DT 

BAGALKOT, BANAHATTI-  587 311

4 KAR/318/82
VYAS ARAVINDAKUMAR 

JAYANTILAL

AT PO: RABAKAVI, DT BAGALKOT,  , 

BANAHATTI-  

5 KAR/410/84 GOLASANGI SURESH VEERAPPA

HOSPET  LANE,      RABKAVI  POST, 

JAMKHANDI   TALUK,  BIJAPUR  

DISTRICT,  BANAHATTI -  587314

6 KAR/725/85 TUBACHI KALLAPPA DANAPPA

AT PO: RAMPUR (RABKAVI), TQ: 

JAMKHANDI,  RAMPUR, DIST: 

BAGALKOT, BANAHATTI-  587 316

7 KAR/438/89 HUGAR VIJAY SHANKARAPPA

NEAR BRAHMANAND MATHA, 

RABKAVI, AT POST,  JAMKHANDI TQ, 

BAGALKOT  DIST,  BANAHATTI-  

8 KAR/303/91
BUTTI ISHWAR 

CHANDRASHEKARAPPA

POST BOX NO,  20, BANAHATTI,  

BAGALKOT DIST,  BANAHATTI-  587 

311

9 KAR/498/91
SHEGUNSHI SHRINIVAS 

ARAVIND RAO

AT PO: TERDAL JAMAKHANDI TQ,   

BAGALKOT DIST.,  BANAHATTI-  587 

315

10 KAR/675/92
BHUTI RAVINDRA 

CHANDRASHEKARAPPA

R, C BHUTI, SOMWAR PETH, 

BANHATTI,  JAMAKHANDI TQ,  

BANAHATTI-  587 311

11 KAR/762/94

PATWARDHAN 

HARSHAWARDAN 

RAMACHANDRA

AT PO: ASANGI JAMAKHANDI TQ, 

BAGALKOT  DIST, BANAHATTI-  587 

317

12 KAR/779/94
GOUDAPPANAVAR SIDDAPPA 

BHEEMAPPA

AT & POST: BANHATTI, TQ: 

JAMKHANDI, BAGALKOT DIST, 

BANAHATTI-  587 311

13 KAR/792/94 VIVEKANANDA H S JAMKHANDI E, BAGALKOT, 587311.

14 KAR/1228/95 SHRI. CHAVAJ SAGAR DHANPAL

R/O: TERDAL KILLABAG, 

JAMAKHANDI TQ, BIJAPUR DIST,  

JAMKHANDI-  587 315

15 KAR/418/97 SALGUDE KEDARI

AT  &  POST: ASANGI, TQ: 

JAMKHANDI, BAGALKOT DISTRICT, 

BANAHATTI-  587 317
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16 KAR/264/98
FAKIRPUR SHIVALINGAPPA 

MAHADEV

NEAR  MAHADEV TEMPLE, 

SOMAWAR PETH, BANAHATTI  AT  &  

POST,   JAMKHANDI TQ,  BAGALKOT  

DISTRICT, BANAHATTI-  587 311

17 KAR/32/99
MADARKHANDI  

VIJAYAKUMAR  MALLAPPA

PATTAN  LANE RABKAVI  POST,   

TALUK  :  JAMKHANDI, DISTRICT :  

BAGALKOT, BANAHATTI -  587 314

18 KAR/200/99

AMMANAGIMATH 

GURUPADAYYA 

SHRISHAILAYYA

 VIRUTHAMATH APARTMENT PLOT 

NO, 30 L SECTOR, BRINDAVAN 

GARDEN, NO. 63-A, NAVANAGAR,  

BAGALKOT-  587   314

19 KAR/2266/99
SHRI. KADADEVAR   VISHWA   

JAYAWANT

MANGALWAR PETH BANAHATTI   

TALUK, BAGALKOT    DISTRICT, 

BANAHATTI-  587 311

20 KAR/2316/99 PATTAR VINOD DATTU

AT &  POST: TERDAL TALUK   : 

JAMKHANDI, BAGALKOT   DISTRICT, 

BANAHATTI-  

21 KAR/2839/99
NINGASANI VENKAPPA 

TAMMANNA

AT   &  POST  : HOSUR, TALUK  : 

JAMKANDI,  BAGALKOT   DISTRICT, 

BANAHATTI-  587 314

22 KAR/3100/99
SHRI. GOUDAPPANAVAR 

BASAGONDAPPA ANNAPPA

NANDI FERTILIZERS, LAXMI ROAD, 

JAMKHANDI TALUK, BANAHATTI, 

BAGALKOT DIST, BANAHATTI -  587 

311

23 KAR/1148/2000
SHRI. MANNIKERI ARAVIND 

SIDDAPPA

AT: PO,  RABKAVI JAMKHANDI TQ,   

BAGALKOT DISTRICT, BANAHATTI -  

587 314

24 KAR/1528/2000 HAJARE MAHAVEER DAGADU

KAJARE  LANE NEAR ICICI  BANK  

JAMKHANDI, BAGALKOT DISTRICT, 

JAMKHANDI-  

25 KAR/1534/2000 GURAV BASAPPA NINGAPPA
AT: PO,  HALINGALI,  JAMKHANDI 

TQ. ,  BAGALKOT DIST,  BANAHATTI -  

26 KAR/119/2001
KAMAGOUND RAVINDRA 

NIGAJUNEPPA

MANGALWARPETH AT & PO. 

BANAHATTI ,  TQ. JAMAKHANDI, 

BAGALKOT    DISTRICT, BANAHATTI-  

587 311

27 KAR/2532/2001
KAPSI PRABHAKAR 

BASAPRABHU

AT &  POST  : SASALATTI 

JAMKHANDI   TALUK, BAGALKOT   

DISTRICT, BANAHATTI -  

28 KAR/1866/2002 PATIL GANGAPPA DHAREPPA

C/0  M, N,  BURAKI SALIMAT GALLI,  

BANHATTI POST,  JAMAKHANDI TQ    

BAGALAKOT , BANAHATTI -  587  311
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29 KAR/2828/2002 GOUDAR APPASAHEB GURAPPA

FARM HOUSE,   BEHIND J, M, F, C,  

COURT, AT POST;  BANHATTI,     

JAMKHANDI   TALUK,  BAGALKOT  

DISTRICT, BANAHATTI-  587   311

30 KAR/857/2003
AKKAYANNAVAR KALLAPPA 

SHETTYAPPA

AT;   DASAR HATTI,         POST;    

TERDAL, JAMKHANDI    TALUK,  

BAGALKOT  DISTRICT, BANAHATTI

31 KAR/1605/2003
KUMBAR SANGAPPA 

HANAMANTAPPA

S/0  HANAMANTAPPA,             POST;   

HOSUR, JAMKHANDI   TALUK,  

BAGALKOT  DISTRICT,  BANAHATTI -  

32 KAR/3701/2003
NIDONI SUJATA 

SHANMUKHAPPA

RAVAL GALLI, RABAKAVI  POST,     

JAMKHANDI   TALUK,  BAGALKOT  

DISTRICT. RABAKAVI, , BANAHATTI -  

33 KAR/604/2004
SHRI. MOPAGAR SHASHIKANT 

DHARMANNA

S/0  D  G   MOPAGAR,   MOPAGAR 

GALLI, BANAHATTI  POST,   

JAMAKHANDI   TALUK,  BAGALKOT   

DISTRICT,  BANAHATTI -  587    311

34 KAR/1927/2005 RAMAPPA KADAPPA PATIL

C/0    M   G   DHALBHAVI, LAXMI 

NAGAR,     BANAHATTI,  BAGALKOT  

DISTRICT,  BANAHATTI

35 KAR/2528/2005
SHRI. SATISH  PAVADEPPA  

SAJJAN

S/0    P   H   SAJJAN,    CORPORATION  

ROAD, BASAVANAGAR,   

BANAHATTI,  JAMKHANDI TALUK,    

BAGALKOT DISTRICT,  BANAHATTI -  

36 KAR/291/2006
MACHAKNUR 

CHANDRASHEKHAR GANGAPPA

S/0   GANGAPPA  BHIMAPPA  

MACHAKNUR, NEAR  YALLAMMA 

TEMPLE,   RABKAVI  POST,  

JAMKHANDI  TALUK,    BAGALKOT  

DISTRICT,  BANAHATTI -  587   314

37 KAR/2792/2006
KULAGOD SANGAPPA 

RAMAPPA

S/0   R  B  KULAGOD,   NEAR BALAJI 

TEMPLE MANGALWAR PETH,   

BANAHATTI POST,  JAMKHANDI  

TALUK,   BAGALKOT  DISTRICT,  

BANAHATTI -  587   311

38 KAR/3279/2006
GALAGALI SAMPATKUMAR 

FAKIRAPPA

C/O FAKIRAPPA SHAKRAPPA 

GALAGALI, C/O B S DINNI, NEAR 

RAMAKRISHNA SCHOOL,  

SAHNTAVEER NAGAR,  VIJAYAPUR-  

586109

39 KAR/3899/2006
KULAGOD SAROJANI 

SANGAPPA

C/0   S   R   KULAGOD,    ADVOCATE, 

NEAR BALAJI TEMPLE,   BANAHATTI,    

JAMKHANDI, BAGALKOT  DISTRICT,  

BANAHATTI -  
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40 KAR/1346/2007
BHUTI BASAVRAJ 

CHANDRASHEKARAPPA

S/0   CHANDRASHEKARAPPA   BHUTI, 

NEAR  SHANKARLING TEMPLE,   

BANAHATTI,  SOMWARPET  POST,   

JAMKHANDI TALUK, BAGALKOT 

DIST,  BANAHATTI-  587   311

41 KAR/2591/2007
SHIVAKUMAR SIDRAMAPPA 

SHANMUKH

S/0   SIDRAMAPPA,     NEAR BALAJI 

TEMPLE, , JAMKHANDI TALUK, 

BANAHATTI , BANAHATTI -  

42 KAR/2988/2007 PUTANI BASAPPA PARAPPA

S/0   PARAPPA   G  PUTANI,    

HANAGANDI   POST, JAMKHANDI  

TALUK,  BAGALKOT  DISTRICT,  

BANAHATTI -  587   315

43 KAR/3088/2007 BADAMIKAR AMUL VIJAY

C/0   KIRAN  R  BADAMIKAR,    

BAKKANNAVAR  LANE, RABKAVI,   

JAMKHANDI  TALUK,  BAGALKOT  

DISTRICT,  BANAHATTI -  

44 KAR/3237/2007
PALABHAVI GURULINGAPPA 

BASAPARAPPA

S/0   BASAPARAPPA,     CHIMMAD  

POST, JAMKHANDI  TALUK,  

BAGALKOT  DISTRICT,  BANAHATTI -  

45 KAR/3528/2007
KARVEKAR BALACHANDR 

MAHADEV

S/0   MAHADEV,     RAMPURA  POST, 

JAMKHANDI   TALUK,  BAGALKOT  

DISTRICT,  BANAHATTI -  

46 KAR/1479/2008
SHRI. BANAKAR   PRASANNA   

SUBHAS

S/0   SUBHAS   S   BANAKAR,    

SHARNER BHAVI, SOMAWARPET,   

BANAHATTI,    JAMKHANDI  TALUK,  

BAGALKOT  DISTRICT,  BANAHATTI-  

587   311

47 KAR/2261/2008 SATTIKAR SHRINIVAS VENKAJI

KILLA  BHAG   NEAR  CHVADI AT  , 

BAGALKOT  DISTRICT, JAMKHANDI-  

587315

48 KAR/2500/2008 SIDDAPUR SANJAYA SATYAPPA

GOLABHAVI POST JAMKHANDI 

TALUK, BAGALKOT DIST, 

JAMKHANDI-  

49 KAR/1645/2009 JIDDIMANI SHRISHAILA

SOWMAWAR  PETH  KANAKADHSA   

CIRCL BANHATI  JAMAKHANDI   

TALUK  , BAGALKOT  DISTRICT, 

BANAHATTI -  

50 KAR/2555/2009
KOPARDE MUKUNDRAJ 

NARAYAN

SOMVAR PETE, NAMDEV GALLI, 

BANAHATTI, TQ-JAMKHANDI, DIST-

BIJAPUR, BANAHATTI -  

51 KAR/2804/2009
SAMPAGANVI RAVINDRA 

SHEKHAR

NEAR  KARNATAKA  BANK 

MANGALWAR PETH,  BANHATTI, 

BANAHATTI-  587311
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52 KAR/2806/2009 KULKARNI SHRIKANT GURURAJ

KILLA BAG,  AT & POST: TERDAL, , 

JAMAKHANDI TALUK, BAGALKOT 

DISTRICT, , BANAHATTI -  587315

53 KAR/239/2010
PADAMAGOND MAHANTESH 

MALLIKARJUN

AT & POST: BANAHATTI-SUMAVAR,  

JAMKHANDI TALUK, , BAGALKOT 

DISTRICT, , BANAHATTI -  587311

54 KAR/2487/2010 EXAMBI RAMESH BASAPPA

RAVAL GALLI RABAKAVI POST,  

JAMAKHANDI TALUK, BAGALKOT 

DISTRICT, JAMKHANDI-  

55 KAR/2517/2010
SHRI. HIREMATH  SHRISHAIL  

SHANTAYYA

SASALATTI POST JAMAKHNDI 

TALUK, BAGALKOT DISTRICT, 

JAMAKHANDI-  587315

56 KAR/1502/2011 DANAPPA SHETTAR

C/O. SHETTAR ASSOCIATES,  NEAR 

BUS STAND, , BANAHATTI, 

BANHATTI-  587311

57 KAR/258/2012
SHRI. KORI  VARDHAMAN  

TAVANAPPA

NEAR  JAIN  TEMPLE AT  & POST - 

ASANGI, JAMKHANDI  TALUK, 

BAGALKOT  DISTRICT, JAMKHANDI-  

58 KAR/305/2012
SHRI. LALAKI BHIMAPPA 

MAHADEV

AT & POST:  HANAGANDI,  

JAMKHANDI TALUK, , BAGALKOT 

DISTRICT, , JAMKHANDI -  

59 KAR/1618/2012
MANDI CHETANKUMAR 

VASANT

ASHOK  COLONY SHANTI  NAGAR  

BANHATTI   JAMKHANDI  TALUK, 

BAGALKOT  DISTRICT, BANHATTI-  

587311

60 KAR/1676/2012
SHRI. DHAPALAPUR  VISHAL   

KIRANSHANKAR

MAIN  ROAD  RABKAVI JAMKHANDI  

TALUK, BAGALKOT  DISTRICT, 

JAMKHANDI-  587314

61 KAR/802/2013
BOLAGOND   DUSHASHAN   

MALLINATH

AT  &  POST -  KILLA  BHAG 

JAMKHANDI  TALUK, BAGALKOT  

DISTRICT, JAMKHANDI-  

62 KAR/1321/2013
SHRI. CHOLI  MUTTAPPA  

CHANDRASHEKHAR

AT:PO :  HUSUR TQ:JAMKHANDI, 

BAGALKOT DISTRICT, JAMKHANDI-  

63 KAR/1484/2013 SHRI. CHAITANYA  M  KUMBAR

KUMBAR  GALLI  RABKAVI 

JAMKHANDI  TALUK, BAGALKOT  

DISTRICT, JAMKHANDI-  

64 KAR/1505/2013 BHIMAPPA  YALLATTI

AT  &  POST -  BANAHATTI ANAND  

FERITILEZERS  ANJUMAN  COMPLEX, 

BUS  STAND  BANAHATTI  

JAMKHANDI  TALUK,  BAGALKOT  

DISTRICT, JAMKHANDI-  

65 KAR/2489/2013 LAXMAN  BANAJ

MAHALINGAPURA   AT  &  POST 

MUDHOL  TALUK, BAGALAKOT  

DISTRICT, MUDHOL-  
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66 KAR/186/2014
PATTAR SHRINIVAS 

PRABHAKAR

MALLIKARJUN TEMPLE ROAD, 

BANAHATTI, JAMKHANDI TQ. 

BAGALKOT DIST,  JAMKHANDI -  

67 KAR/188/2014
SHRI. BHASME  VIJAYKUMAR 

DUNDAPPA

KUMBAR GALLI, RABAKAVI, 

JAMKHANDI TQ. , BAGALKOT DIST,  

JAMKHANDI-  

68 KAR/267/2014
RAGHUNATH YAMANAPPA 

HATTI

DEVARAJA NAGAR, TERADALA, 

RABAKAVI, BANAHATTI,  BAGALKOT 

DIST,  BANAHATTI-  

69 KAR/1660/2014 SHRI. YUNUS GAFAR KORABU

A/P TERDAL (KALLATTI GALLI) 

JAMAKHANDI TQ,  BAGALKOT DIST, 

JAMAKHANDI-  

70 KAR/2185/2014 SMT. PRIYANKA  METRAS

NEAR BASVESWAR HIGH SCHOOL 

ASHOK COLONY, BANHATTI POST, , 

JAMKHANDI TQ. BAGALKOT DIST,  

JAMKHANDI-  587311

71 KAR/2526/2015 SHRI. PRAVIN CHINCHAKHANDI

KAROLI GALLI, A/P BANAHATTI,  TQ. 

JAMKHANDI, DIST. BAGALKOT, 

JAMKHANDI-  587311

72 KAR/930/2016 SIDALING UPPAR

A/P JAGADAL  TQ. JAMKHANDI,  

DIST. BAGALKOT, JAMKHANDI-  

587311

73 KAR/2213/2016 SHRI. SHANKAR HOSAMANI

AT  & POST - KULAHALLI 

JAMAKHANDI  TALUK, BAGALKOT 

DISTRICT, JAMKHANDI-  587311

74 KAR/615/2017 PRABHUDEV PATIL

C/O  NEAR  S R C  COLLEGE 

BANHATTI, JAMKHANDI  TALUK 

BAGALKOT  DISTRICT, JAMKAHANDI-  

587311

75 KAR/1951/2017 SHIVALILA KADADEVAR NEAR KADADEVAR LANEBANHATTI

76 KAR/2081/2017 BASAVARAJ NAYAK

AT ASKI ASANGI POST,  JAMKHANDI 

TQ. & BAGALKOT DIST,  JAMKHANDI-  

587311

77 KAR/2278/2017 SHRI. SUKHARAJ LOKHANDI
A/P NAVALAGI , , JAMAKHANDI-  587 

311

78 KAR/317/2018
KADESH SHIVALINGAPPA 

NYAMAGOUD

LAXMI NAGAR, LAMANI TAHNDA 

BANAHATTI TQ. , JAMKHANDI TQ. & 

BAGALKOT DIST,  JAMKHANDI-  

79 KAR/1216/2018 SHRI. IRAPPA GUNDI

A/P BANAHATTI JAMKHANDI TQ. , 

BAGALKOT DIST,  JAMKHANDI-  

587311
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80 KAR/1233/2018 PRADHANI G PAYAGOND

NAMADEV GALL BASAV NAGAR, 

BANAHATTI, TQ. RABAKAVI 

BANAHATTI, , BAGALKOT DIST,  

BANAHATTI-  

81 KAR/1278/2018 MAHESHKUMAR M KALADAGI

NEAR  NILAKANTESWAR  MATH 

RAMPUR  RABKAVI  RURAL, 

BAGALKOT  DISTRICT, BAGALOKT-  

587314

82 KAR/2721/2018 SHRI. RANADHIR SINGI

AT  &  POST-  TAMADADDI 

JAMAKHANDI  TALUK, BAGALAKOT  

DISTRICT, JAMKHANDI-  587315

83 KAR/250/2019 SHRI. VINOD B KHEMANNAVAR

AT & POST; ASANGI,  RABAKAVI   

BANAHATTI , BAGALKOT, 

BANAHATTI-  587311

84 KAR/263/2019 SHRI. RAMESH SARIKAR

AT/P SASALATTI RABAKAVI,  

BANAHATTI, BAGALKOT DIST,  

BANAHATTI-  587315

85 KAR/269/2019 SHRI. SUBHASH J POL

AT  &  POST-  JAGADAL BANAHATTI  

TALUK, BAGALAKOT  DISTRICT, 

BANAHATTI-  587311

86 KAR/314/2019 SHRI. PARASAPPA SANADI

YARAGATTI, POST:CHIMMAD,  

TQ:RABKAVI-BANAHATTI, 

BAGALKOT, BANAHATTI-  

87 KAR/385/2019 SHRI. ANAND HUNASHYAL

A/P MADANAMATTI, RABHAKAVI, 

BANAHATTI TQ,  BAGALKOT, 

BANAHATTI-  587315

88 KAR/434/2019 SHRI. IRAPPA B MUSI

A/P SASALATTI, RABAKAVI, 

BANAHATTI  TQ,   BAGALKOT DIST,  

BANAHATTI-  587315

89 KAR/1720/2019
SMT. VIJAYALAXMI V 

KOULAPUR

BASAVA  NAGAR  BANHATTI 

RABKAVI,  BANHATTI, BAGALKOT  

DISTRICT, BANAHATTI-  

90 KAR/1747/2019 SMT. PRIYANKA B HIREMATH

BASAV  NAGAR  3RD  CROSS 

RABHAVI,  BANAHATTI, BAGALKOT  

DISTRICT, BANAHATTI-  587314

91 KAR/2040/2019 SHRI. NEMANNA MANG

AT  &  POST - ASANGI RABAKAVI, 

BANAHATTI, BAGALKOT  DISTRICT, 

BANAHATTI-  587311

92 KAR/2414/2019 SMT. YALLAKKA HOSAMANI

NEAR MNAHADEV TEMPLE, 

RABAKAVI,  JAMKHANDI TQ. & 

BAGALKOT DIST,  JAMKHANDI-  

Page 7



SL NO. ROLL NO. NAME ADDRESS

KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

PRELIMINARY VOTER'S LIST

(Note: The place of voting is determined as mentioned in the Certificate of Practice application filed by the advocates 

irrespective of the address mentioned therein)

BANAHATTI TALUK

GENERAL ELECTION - 2026

93 KAR/2426/2019 SHRI. MANJUNATH KOUJALAGI

AT/POST SAIDAPUR RABHAKAVI, 

BANAHATTI TQ,  BAGALKOT, 

BANAHATTI-  

94 KAR/2983/2019
SMT. NIMBEVVA BALAPPA 

TUNGAL

KANAKADASA BANK, NEAR 

BRAHMANANDA CIRCLE,  

RABAKAVI, BANAHATTI TQ,  

BAGALKOT DIST,  BANAHATTI-  

587314

95 KAR/3048/2019
SHRI. SACHIN RAMESH 

ULLAGADDI

JAGADAL AT/POST, RABAKAVI, 

BANAHATTI TQ,   BAGALKOT DIST,  

BANAHATTI-  587311

96 KAR/3136/2019 SMT. LAXMI BHADRANNAVAR

DEVARADASIMAYYA COLONY, 

BANAHATTI, RABHAKAVI TQ. , 

BAGALKOT DIST,  RABHAKAVI-  

587311

97 KAR/725/2020 ASHWINI HARUGERI

DO ALLAPPA HARUGERI BH ARUN 

TALKIES MANGALWAR PETH POST 

BANAHATTI 587311 DIST BAGALKOT

98 KAR/388/2021
SMT. NEELAMMA MUTTAPPA  

TALAWAR

AT PO  JAGADAL  TQ  JAMAKHANDI  

DIST  BAGALKOT  PIN-587311

99 KAR/1011/2021 SHRI. SANDESH SHEGUNSHI

SANDESH SHEGUNSHI KILLA BHAG, 

TERDAL - 587315 TQ : RABAKAVI - 

BANAHATTI DIST : BAGALKOT 

100 KAR/1293/2021 SMT. JYOTHILAKSHMI

JYOTHILAKSHMI C/O SURESH ANANT 

PASTE LAW OFFICER (SENIOR)  I.G.P 

OFFICE POLICE BHAVAN 

KALABURAGI  PIN CODE 585105

101 KAR/1794/2021
SHRI. SHRISHAIL BASAPPA 

SIDDUMALI

AT/P , MUDALAGI 

BASAVESHWARANAGAR, MUDALAGI 

TQ, BELAGAVI-  591312

102 KAR/2073/2021 SHRI. CHANDRU BALIKAI

S/O DUNDAPPA TALUK : RABAKAVI - 

BANAHATTI , SALIMANI TOTAD 

HOSUR DIST : BAGALKOT , 

KARNATAKA - 587314 

103 KAR/2690/2021 SHRISHAIL KOPARDE

C/O  GANAPATI HEGADET/POAT 

AVARAGUPPA,  SIDDAPUR  

TALUKUTTARAKANNADA DIST

104 KAR/3098/2021 ARATI N RAYANAGOUDA
SASALATTI JAMAKHANDI TALUK, 

BAGALKOT DISTRICT,  -  587315
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105 KAR/3170/2021 SHRI. AKHIL VYAS

MR. AKHIL A. VYAS,GANESH NAGAR, 

VIDYANAGAR,RABKAVI - 587314,TAL. 

RABKAVI - BANAHATTI  DIST. 

BAGALKOT.

106 KAR/3195/2021 SHRI. VIKAS HUGAR

#3047, BRAMHANANDA NAGAR, 

RABKAVI, DIST:BAGALKOT,

PIN CODE 587314

107 KAR/3374/2021 SMT. SHOBHA S MADAR

BASAVESWAR TEMPLE, NEAR 

YARAGATTI, CHIMMAD POST, 

BANAHATTI TQ. & BAGALKOT DIST,  

BANAHATTI-  

108 KAR/4080/2021 SHRI. MAHANTESH PATIL

S/O YALLAPPAGOUD PATIL, NEAR 

RAGHAVENDRA TEMPLE, A P M C 

ROAD,  MAHALINGAPUR, RABAKAVI 

TQ. BANAHATTI, BAGALKOT DIST,  

BANAHATTI-  

109 KAR/4677/2021 SHRI. SAMMED MAGADUM

TAMADADDI ROAD, TERDAL, 

BAGALKOT DIST,  BAGALKOT-  

587315

110 KAR/267/2022 PRAVEEN METRI

DEVARAJA NAGAR, TERADALA,  

RABAKAVI BANAHATTI TQ,   

BANAHATTI-  

111 KAR/450/2022
SHRI. KAGGODI LAXMAN 

SUNAGAR

AT/POST TERADAL, RABAKAVI, 

BANAHATTI TQ,  , BAGALKOT DIST, 

BANAHATTI-  587315

112 KAR/994/2022 NAGARAJ D HYAGADI

A/P SAIDAPUR, RABAKAVI, 

BANAHATTI TQ,  BAGALKOT DIST,  

BANAHATTI-  

113 KAR/2084/2022 SIDDAPPA YALLAPPA PUJARI

A/P NANDAGOAN, RABAKAVI, 

BANAHATTI, BAGALKOT DIST,  

BANAHATTI-  587312

114 KAR/2217/2022 AMEER APPASAB MUNNOLLI

AMEER APPASAB MUNNOLLI, KHDC 

COLONY HNO 172, POST BANAHATTI- 

587311

115 KAR/2497/2022
SMT. POOJA BHARATESH 

UPADHYE

KILLABHAG, TERDAL, RABAKAVI TQ,   

BANAHATTI TQ,  BAGALKOT DIST, 

BANAHATTI-  587315

116 KAR/4175/2022 ANIL KADAPPA KURANDAWAD

S/O KADAPPA  LAXMI NAGAR 

GOLLAR GALLI BANAHATTI  TQ 

RABAKAVI BANAHATTI  DIST 

BAGALKOT

117 KAR/918/2023 ZUBER LALSAB KHALEEFA

# 63 ,.H.D.C. COLONY, BANAHATTI 

TALUK, BAGALAKOTE(DIST), -  

587311
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118 KAR/1412/2023
SHASHIKANT MALLAPPA 

ATHANI

AP/ TERADAL, RABAKAVI 

BANAHATTI(TQ), BAGALKOTE DIST,  -  

587315

119 KAR/4188/2023 MAHESH KENDHOOLI

BEHIND NEW POLICE STATION 

TERDAL. JAMAKANDI(TQ), 

BAGALKOT, BAGALKOT-  587315

120 KAR/6131/2023 SHIVANAND KAMBALE

YALLATTI RABAKAVI-

BANAHATTI(TQ),  BAGALKOTE(DIST), 

BAGALKOTE-  587311

121 KAR/1393/2024 KARTIK BHUTI

NEAR AHANKARLINGA TEMPLE, 

SOMAVAR PETE,  BANAHATTI TQ,  

BAGALKOT DIST,  BAGALKOTE-  

587311

122 KAR/1498/2024 VIJAY MIRJI

HIREMATH GALLI RABKAVI TQ 

RABAKAVI BANAHATTI DIST 

BAGALKOT

123 KAR/2203/2024
MUTTAPPA GANGAPPA 

DAROOR

ASANGI RABAKAVI-BANAHATTI(TQ),  

BAGALKOTE(DIST), BAGALKOTE-  

587311

124 KAR/2838/2024 SANJU SHIROL

KAMAL TRADERS DOUBLE ROAD 

MAHALINGAPUR TQ MUDHOL DIST 

BAGALAKOT 587312

125 KAR/4842/2024 MAHADEV ANNAPPA BANAJ

A/P-KESARGOPPA-BISANAL 

RABHAKAVI-BANAHATTI (TQ), 

BAGALAKOTE(DIST), BAGALKOT-  

587312

126 KAR/5671/2024 SUREKHA PARASAPPA MADAR

YARAGATTI CHIMMAD(P), 

BANAHATTI, RABAKHAVI(TQ), 

BAGALKOT-  587311

127 KAR/6591/2024 ANAMIKA POL
LAXMI NAGAR, BANAHATTI, 

RABAKHAVI(TQ), BAGALKOT-  587311
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